1-Feb  RTW/Flag*
2-Feb | RTW*
3-Feb | RTW*
4-Feb | RTW*
5-Feb | CPR

8-Feb | RTW*
9-Feb | RTW*
10-Feb | RTW*
11-Feb | RTW*
12-Feb | OSHA

15-Feb | Climbing
16-Feb | Climbing
17-Feb | Climbing
18-Feb | Climbing
19-Feb | Climbing

22-Feb | Lineman CDL
23-Feb | Lineman CDL
24-Feb | Lineman CDL
25-Feb | Lineman CDL
26-Feb | Lineman CDL

Line Worker Training Schedule

5:00a-9:00p
5:00a-9:00p
5:00a-9:00p
5:00a-9:00p
8:30a-4:30p

5:00a-9:00p
5:00a-9:00p
5:00a-9:00p
5:00a-9:00p
8:00a-5:00p

8:00a-5:00p
8:00a-5:00p
8:00a-5:00p
8:00a-5:00p
8:00a-5:00p

7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-12:00p

4 hrs
4 hrs
4 hrs
4 hrs
8 hrs

4 hrs
4 hrs
4 hrs
4 hrs
8 hrs

8 hrs
8 hrs
8 hrs
8 hrs
8 hrs

9 hrs
9 hrs
9 hrs
9 hrs
5 hrs

1-Mar
2-Mar
3-Mar
4-Mar
5-Mar

Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL

Lineman CDL

7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-12:00p

9 hrs
9 hrs
9 hrs
9 hrs
5 hrs

8-Mar
9-Mar
10-Mar
11-Mar
12-Mar

Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL

Lineman CDL

7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-12:00p

9 hrs
9 hrs
9 hrs
9 hrs
5 hrs

15-Mar
16-Mar
17-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar

Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL

Lineman CDL

7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-12:00p

9 hrs
9 hrs
9 hrs
9 hrs
5 hrs

22-Mar
23-Mar
24-Mar
25-Mar
26-Mar

Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL
Lineman CDL

Lineman CDL

7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-5:00p
7:00a-12:00p

9 hrs
9 hrs
9 hrs
9 hrs
5 hrs

*Additional coursework via an online platform will be required and students will complete outside of the above noted
times. All assignments related to Ready to Work Training must be completed by February 121, Failure to complete will
result in inability to proceed with further training.



