Line Worker Training Schedule

1-Feb	RTW/Flag*	5:00a-9:00p	4 hrs
2-Feb	RTW*	5:00a-9:00p	4 hrs
3-Feb	RTW*	5:00a-9:00p	4 hrs
4-Feb	RTW*	5:00a-9:00p	4 hrs
5-Feb	CPR	8:30a-4:30p	8 hrs
6-Feb			
7-Feb			
8-Feb	RTW*	5:00a-9:00p	4 hrs
9-Feb	RTW*	5:00a-9:00p	4 hrs
10-Feb	RTW*	5:00a-9:00p	4 hrs
11-Feb	RTW*	5:00a-9:00p	4 hrs
12-Feb	OSHA	8:00a-5:00p	8 hrs
13-Feb			
14-Feb			
15-Feb	Climbing	8:00a-5:00p	8 hrs
15-Feb 16-Feb		8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p	8 hrs
	Climbing		
16-Feb	Climbing Climbing	8:00a-5:00p	8 hrs
16-Feb 17-Feb	Climbing Climbing	8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p	8 hrs
16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb	Climbing Climbing Climbing	8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p	8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs
16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb	Climbing Climbing Climbing	8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p	8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs
16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb	Climbing Climbing Climbing	8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p	8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs
16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb	Climbing Climbing Climbing Climbing Lineman CDL	8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p	8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs
16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb	Climbing Climbing Climbing Climbing Lineman CDL	8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p	8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs 9 hrs
16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb	Climbing Climbing Climbing Climbing Lineman CDL Lineman CDL	8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 7:00a-5:00p	8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs 9 hrs
16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb	Climbing Climbing Climbing Climbing Lineman CDL Lineman CDL Lineman CDL	8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 7:00a-5:00p 7:00a-5:00p	8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs 9 hrs 9 hrs 9 hrs
16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb	Climbing Climbing Climbing Climbing Lineman CDL Lineman CDL Lineman CDL Lineman CDL	8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 7:00a-5:00p 7:00a-5:00p 7:00a-5:00p	8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs 9 hrs 9 hrs 9 hrs 9 hrs
16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb 26-Feb	Climbing Climbing Climbing Climbing Lineman CDL Lineman CDL Lineman CDL Lineman CDL	8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 8:00a-5:00p 7:00a-5:00p 7:00a-5:00p 7:00a-5:00p	8 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs 9 hrs 9 hrs 9 hrs 9 hrs

1-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs
2-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs
3-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs
4-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs
5-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-12:00p	5 hrs
6-Mar			
7-Mar			
8-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs
9-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs
10-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs
11-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs
12-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-12:00p	5 hrs
13-Mar			
14-Mar			
15-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs
16-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs
			21113
17-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs
17-Mar 18-Mar		7:00a-5:00p 7:00a-5:00p	
	Lineman CDL	•	9 hrs
18-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs 9 hrs
18-Mar 19-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs 9 hrs
18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar	Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs 9 hrs
18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar	Lineman CDL Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p 7:00a-12:00p	9 hrs 9 hrs 5 hrs
18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar	Lineman CDL Lineman CDL Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p 7:00a-12:00p 7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs 9 hrs 5 hrs 9 hrs
18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar	Lineman CDL Lineman CDL Lineman CDL Lineman CDL Lineman CDL	7:00a-5:00p 7:00a-12:00p 7:00a-5:00p 7:00a-5:00p	9 hrs 9 hrs 5 hrs 9 hrs 9 hrs

^{*}Additional coursework via an online platform will be required and students will complete outside of the above noted times. All assignments related to Ready to Work Training must be completed by February 12th. Failure to complete will result in inability to proceed with further training.